MDH Butter

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created
Revised:

Amount
1.000
0.200
0.200
0.045

2 KG
Garnish
Date Initials

8/11/2012 CR

Measure Ingredient

kg Butter

kg Parsley

kg Garlic

It Lemon juice

Method of Preparation:
- Mix all ingredients together.
- Proceed as per recipe

- Refrigerate.

MDH Butter

Preparation Method
at room temperature

chopped
finely chopped

Cost Per
Serving

S 2.65

Product No.

20-100001601
20-100000839
20-100000869
20-100001384

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



