MDH Butter

Description:

Serving Size: 2 KG

Categories: Garnish

Cost Per Serving \$ 2.65

Action	Date	Initials
Created	8/11/2012	CR
Povisod:		



Amount	Measure	Ingredient
1.000	kg	Butter
0.200	kg	Parsley
0.200	kg	Garlic
0.045	lt	Lemon juice

Preparation Method	Product No.
at room temperature	20-100001601
chopped	20-100000839
finely chopped	20-100000869
	20-100001384

Method of Preparation:

- Mix all ingredients together.
- Proceed as per recipe
- Refrigerate.

MDH Butter Dated Edited: 2/15/2012